
CAMP HIGH ROCKS 

PRE-CAMP CHECKLIST 
 
To-Do’s 
 Read our 2021 Parent Guide (found online under the “Parents” section) 
 Read & talk through our COVID Policies (Found online at highrocks.com/covid-19)  
 Make hotel and travel arrangements.   
 Final payment sent to camp by April 1st  

 
Forms 
 Complete all forms by April 15th  
 Medical Form - complete online through the Parent Dashboard (PD) 
 Parent Questionnaire - complete online through the PD 
 Physical Exam Form - signed by your physician and mailed, uploaded or emailed 
 Camper Agreement Form - contains releases and waivers and must be signed and 

uploaded, mailed, or emailed 
 Insurance Card - photocopy of card. front and back (either uploaded to the PD,        

emailed or mailed.  Scan or take pictures with your phone. 
 Immunization Record - either uploaded to the PD, emailed, faxed, or mailed 

 
Clothes & Packing 
 Review the packing list 
 Order 2021 High Rocks clothing from our online Camp Store   
 1st Year Families – Order a Trunk!  

We suggest www.everythingsummercamp.com and use code: trail293HR 
 LABEL all clothes, shoes, and equipment with your son’s first and last name (especially 

items that you want returned) 
 We suggest camps.mabelslabels.com for all types of labels 

 
 
 

 
2021 DATES 

June 3-Week Session: Sunday, June 6 to Friday, June 25 
July 4-Week Session:  Monday, June 28 to Saturday, July 24 
July Mini I Session:  Monday, June 28 to Saturday, July 10 
July Mini II Session:  Monday, July 12 to Saturday, July 24 
August 2-Week Session: Monday, July 26 to Saturday, August 7 
Junior Camp Session:  Monday, August 9 to Saturday, August 14 

http://www.everythingsummercamp.com/
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